
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No. 
5 
25 
35 
96 
17 
22 
8 
18 
99 
33 
7 

Водитель 
И.Сидоркова 
М.Корнилков 
П.Кузьминов 
В.Середенко 
А.Гавриченков 
И.Дощечкин 
Е.Булатов 
Р.Фатхутдинов 
Д.Зимин 
А.Лякин 
А.Гришина 

Город 
Петрозаводск 
Пермь 
Санкт Петербург 
Снежное, Укр 
Смоленск 
МО, Толстопальцево 
Ижевск 
Казань 
Москва 
Санкт Петербург 
Орехово-Зуево 

Заявитель 
AR Junior 
Goltsova racing 
AR Junior 
Akhmat racing team 
Гавриченков Дмитрий 
B TUNING PRO Racing team 
Goltsova racing 
Фатхутдинов Салават 
Зимин Алексей 
B TUNING PRO Racing team 
AR JUNIOR 

Лучшее вр. 
1:58.616 
1:58.905 
1:59.151 
1:59.497 
1:59.714 
2:00.478 
2:00.512 
2:00.560 
2:23.115 

Круги 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
1 
2 
3 

Раз.Лид. 

0.289 
0.535 
0.881 
1.098 
1.862 
1.896 
1.944 
24.499 

Разрыв 

0.289 
0.246 
0.346 
0.217 
0.764 
0.034 
0.048 
22.555 

Ср. скорость 
72,318 
75,690 
71,784 
76,301 
74,481 
70,805 
74,007 
72,886 
27,365 
46,198 
57,679 

Лучшее TOD 
10:39:09 
10:36:40 
10:39:14 
10:40:33 
10:38:49 
10:34:42 
10:36:51 
10:39:00 
10:37:21 

Сорт. по лучшему кругу
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap 

(5) Ирина Сидоркова 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(25) Максим Корнилков 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(35) Павел Кузьминов 
p1 
2 
3 
4 

(96) Владислав Середенко 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(17) Антон Гавриченков 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(22) Илья Дощечкин 
1 

p2 
3 
4 

(8) Ефим Булатов 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(18) Рустам Фатхутдинов 
p1 
2 
3 
4 

(99) Даниил Зимин 
1 

(33) Артемий Лякин 
p1 
2 

(7) Анастасия Гришина 
p1 
p2 
3 

Time of Day 

10:35:12.012 
10:37:10.752 
10:39:09.368 
10:41:08.294 

10:34:41.318 
10:36:40.223 
10:38:39.585 
10:40:38.518 

10:34:33.882 
10:37:14.933 
10:39:14.084 
10:41:13.268 

10:34:33.883 
10:36:34.164 
10:38:33.905 
10:40:33.402 

10:34:49.281 
10:36:49.402 
10:38:49.116 
10:40:48.885 

10:34:42.175 
10:36:50.534 
10:39:21.152 
10:41:22.585 

10:34:50.747 
10:36:51.259 
10:38:52.277 
10:40:53.041 

10:34:32.144 
10:37:00.437 
10:39:00.997 
10:41:03.089 

10:37:21.473 

10:35:31.551 
10:38:43.047 

10:34:50.785 
10:37:49.098 
10:40:28.430 

Lap Tm 

2:42.933 
1:58.740 
1:58.616 
1:58.926 

2:00.730 
1:58.905 
1:59.362 
1:58.933 

2:08.192 
2:41.051 
1:59.151 
1:59.184 

2:06.321 
2:00.281 
1:59.741 
1:59.497 

2:00.601 
2:00.121 
1:59.714 
1:59.769 

2:00.478 
2:08.359 
2:30.618 
2:01.433 

2:01.201 
2:00.512 
2:01.018 
2:00.764 

2:10.051 
2:28.293 
2:00.560 
2:02.092 

2:23.115 

2:56.973 
3:11.496 

2:15.632 
2:58.313 
2:39.332 

Gap 

-44.193 
-0.124 
+0.310 

-1.825 
+0.457 
-0.429 

+32.859 
-41.900 
+0.033 

-6.040 
-0.540 
-0.244 

-0.480 
-0.407 
+0.055 

+7.881 
+22.259 
-29.185 

-0.689 
+0.506 
-0.254 

+18.242 
-27.733 
+1.532 

+14.523 

+42.681 
-18.981 

S1 

39.684 
39.864 
39.694 

39.841 
39.774 
39.834 
39.765 

41.192 

39.846 
40.152 

42.727 
40.480 
40.564 
39.957 

40.521 
40.340 
40.219 
40.196 

40.484 
40.264 

42.150 

40.928 
40.640 
40.782 
40.778 

41.085 

40.254 
40.731 

47.137 

43.255 

S2 

42.915 
42.746 
42.722 
43.033 

44.438 
42.683 
43.183 
42.798 

43.194 
42.900 
42.835 
42.660 

46.992 
43.025 
42.726 
43.009 

43.508 
43.351 
43.127 
43.187 

43.350 
43.346 
43.224 
42.997 

43.464 
43.467 
43.706 
43.503 

45.074 
44.209 
43.530 
44.351 

47.609 

44.047 
43.477 

46.195 
46.332 
44.413 

S3 

36.171 
36.310 
36.030 
36.199 

36.451 
36.448 
36.345 
36.370 

36.580 
36.470 
36.372 

36.602 
36.776 
36.451 
36.531 

36.572 
36.430 
36.368 
36.386 

36.644 

36.361 
36.286 

36.809 
36.405 
36.530 
36.483 

36.750 
36.776 
37.010 

48.369 

37.136 

38.715 
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